
Patagonia Discovery Tour with 
Torres del Paine 

Guided Discovery

Experience the soul of Patagonia—from the rhythms of Buenos Aires and the thunder of Iguazú 

Falls to the glaciers of Los Glaciares National Park and the soaring peaks of Torres del Paine—

on a seamlessly curated Discovery vacation fi lled with culture, wilderness, and unforgettable 

local encounters.  

Tour Snapshot 

Tour Only: 11 days 

Tour + Travel Package: 14 days 

(1 pre-night Buenos Aires) 

Activity Rating: Easy/Moderate 

Group Size: 16 guests 

Meeting Point: Buenos Aires, Argentina

Departure Point: Santiago, Chile



What’s Included
•	 10 nights in boutique, heritage, and wilderness-inspired hotels 

•	 Daily breakfast, select lunches and dinners throughout 

•	 Internal flights (Buenos Aires → El Calafate;  

Puerto Natales → Santiago) 

•	 Guided touring in Buenos Aires, El Calafate, Puerto Natales, 

Torres del Paine and Santiago 

•	 Tigre Delta river cruise 

•	 Perito Moreno Glacier guided walk and boat ride 

•	 Yeti Ice Bar experience 

•	 Patagonian ranch visit with horseback riding or hiking, 

sheep-shearing demo and traditional lamb barbecue 

•	 Two full days exploring Torres del Paine National Park  

(west and east sides) 

•	  Chilean pottery workshop in Pomaire 

•	  Maipo Valley vineyard tour and tasting 

•	  Wine-paired dinner at Bocanáriz 

•	  Final celebration dinner in Santiago  

Tour + Travel Package Also Includes: 

•	  1 additional pre-night in Buenos Aires

•	  Airport transfers with package purchase

Optional Extra Experiences
Iguazú Falls Independent+ Pre-Tour Extra Experience 
From $1,695

Walkways and panoramic viewpoints • UNESCO-
protected rainforest • Brazilian and Argentine park 
experiences • Subtropical wildlife spotting

3 nights,  includes flights, daily breakfast + lunches in the 

national parks.

..............................................................................................................

Easter Island Independent+ Post-Tour Extra Experience 
From $3,395 

Ahu Akahanga • Rano Raraku quarry • Ahu Tongariki • 
Anakena Beach • Orongo ceremonial village • Rano Kau 
volcano • Puna Pau quarry

5 nights (including 2 nights in Santiago), includes flights, daily 

breakfast and select lunches and dinners, plus all entrance fees.

from

$8,945 
from 

$7,695
 from 

$8,695
 from 

$7,695 
 from 

$8,945
 from 

$7,945 

Tour + Travel 
Date

Tour Only 
Date

Tour + Travel 
Date

Tour Only 
Date

Tour + Travel 
Date

Tour Only 
Date

1/2/2027 

1/16/2027 

1/4/2027 

1/18/2027 

1/30/2027 

2/13/2027 

2/27/2027 

3/13/2027 

4/3/2027 

2/1/2027 

2/15/2027 

3/1/2027 

3/15/2027 

4/5/2027

10/16/2027 

11/6/2027 

12/4/2027 

10/18/2027 

11/8/2027 

12/6/2027 

Departures
Tour + Travel from MIA airport

Call to Reserve: +1.800.245.3868  
(extension 7 for Groups Program Managers) 


