Guided Discovery

Patagonia Discovery Tour with Torres del Paine

Experience the soul of Patagonia—from the rhythms of Buenos Aires and the thunder of Iguazú Falls to the glaciers of Los Glaciares National Park and the soaring peaks of Torres del Paine—on a seamlessly curated Discovery vacation filled with culture, wilderness, and unforgettable local encounters.





Tour Snapshot

Tour Only: 11 days

Tour + Travel Package: 14 days (1 pre-night Buenos Aires)

Activity Rating: Easy/Moderate

Group Size: 16 guests

Meeting Point: Buenos Aires, Argentina

Departure Point: Santiago, Chile

What's Included

- · 10 nights in boutique, heritage, and wilderness-inspired hotels
- · Daily breakfast, select lunches and dinners throughout
- Internal flights (Buenos Aires → El Calafate;
 Puerto Natales → Santiago)
- Guided touring in Buenos Aires, El Calafate, Puerto Natales, Torres del Paine and Santiago
- · Tigre Delta river cruise
- · Perito Moreno Glacier guided walk and boat ride
- · Yeti Ice Bar experience
- Patagonian ranch visit with horseback riding or hiking, sheep-shearing demo and traditional lamb barbecue
- Two full days exploring Torres del Paine National Park (west and east sides)
- · Chilean pottery workshop in Pomaire
- · Maipo Valley vineyard tour and tasting
- · Wine-paired dinner at Bocanáriz
- · Final celebration dinner in Santiago

Tour + Travel Package Also Includes:

- · 1 additional pre-night in Buenos Aires
- · Airport transfers with package purchase

Departures

Tour + Travel from MIA airport

from \$8,945	from \$7, 695	from \$8,695	from \$7,695	from \$8,945	from \$7,945
Tour + Travel Date	Tour Only Date	Tour + Travel Date	Tour Only Date	Tour + Travel Date	Tour Only Date
1/2/2027	1/4/2027	1/30/2027	2/1/2027	10/16/2027	10/18/2027
1/16/2027	1/18/2027	2/13/2027	2/15/2027	11/6/2027	11/8/2027
		2/27/2027	3/1/2027	12/4/2027	12/6/2027
		3/13/2027	3/15/2027		
		4/3/2027	4/5/2027		



Optional Extra Experiences

Iguazú Falls Independent+ Pre-Tour Extra Experience From \$1,695

Walkways and panoramic viewpoints · UNESCOprotected rainforest · Brazilian and Argentine park experiences · Subtropical wildlife spotting

3 nights, includes flights, daily breakfast + lunches in the national parks.

Easter Island Independent+ Post-Tour Extra Experience From \$3,395

Ahu Akahanga · Rano Raraku quarry · Ahu Tongariki · Anakena Beach · Orongo ceremonial village · Rano Kau volcano · Puna Pau quarry

5 nights (including 2 nights in Santiago), includes flights, daily breakfast and select lunches and dinners, plus all entrance fees.

Call to Reserve: +1.800.245.3868

(extension 7 for Groups Program Managers)